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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4929
8001

W619188
700 SEK

VW Passat -15
Manual coolers 

5DCBI 2,0TDI 6VXL 4WDABS ESP ECC DRAG
CELLMÅTT:650*450MM

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

13.986
A

4987
8001

W565867
1.000 SEK

VW Sharan -13
Manual coolers 

5D MPV 2,0TDI 4X4 6VX ABSESP ECC PDC NAV XENON DR
CELLMÅTT: 650*455MM

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

21.836
A

4929
8001

W519117
700 SEK

VW Passat -11
Manual coolers 

5DCBI 2,0TDI 6VXL ABSESP DRAGKROK
CELLMÅTT: 650*455

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

15.309
A

4929
8001

W293731
700 SEK

VW Passat -14
Manual coolers 

5DCBI 2,0TDI 6VXL 4WDABS ESP DRAG RAILS
CELLMÅTT: 650*460MM

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

13.152
A


